Race Date

July 04, 2013

Overall
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Name City
Justin Kowalski
Andy Williams
Jake Gillette
Nathan Jones
Jamie Bradberry
Lyle Bontrager
Atlee Lambright
John Connor Sandt
Mark Furkis
Neel Patel
Jacob Frost
Joseph Trost
James Bradberry
Patrick Rittenhouse
Rusty Niccum
Than Taylor
Matthew Yoder
Clark Reed
Petrana Petkova
Dustin Coughenour
James Uglum
Melissa Gillette
Jaxon Bame
Olivia Golden
Randy Troyer
Jason Smoker
Gavin Troyer
Sam Miller
Riley Gorden
Thomas Erickson
Jennifer Beakas
Tim Gerardot
Levi Streeval
Mark Beakas
Todd Rothi
Kent Yoder
Heather Streeval
Winford Jones
Richard Miller
Ken Schlemmer
Michael Hicks
Chris Rittenhouse
Adam Salek
Brennen Weimer
Donald McArdle
Dustin Riehl
Nicole Willey

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Topeka 4th of July 5K Road Run

Overall Finish List

5K Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
835 27 M 1 Top
373 25 M 2 Top
255 27 M 3 Top
276 36 M 1 35-39
223 16 M 1 16-19
221 31 M 1 30-34
279 31 M 2 30-34
331 16 M 2 16-19
251 57 M 1 55-59
311 17 M 3 16-19
249 19 M 4 16-19
358 17 M 5 16-19
224 43 M 1 40-44
321 17 M 6 16-19
308 33 M 3 30-34
850 29 M 1 25-29
737 14 M 1 13-15
391 47 M 1 45-49
316 40 F 1 Top
233 29 M 2 25-29
362 32 M 4 30-34
256 30 F 2 Top
760 16 M 7 16-19
257 17 F 3 Top
361 48 M 2 45-49
812 32 M 5 30-34
360 19 M 8 16-19
297 39 M 2 35-39
259 14 M 2 13-15
241 30 M 6 30-34
640 25 F 1 25-29
253 47 M 3 45-49
346 9 M 1 1-12
651 48 M 4 45-49
324 50 M 1 50-54
377 13 M 3 13-15
761 39 F 1 35-39
277 64 M 1 60-64
840 44 M 2 40-44
742 50 M 2 50-54
562 20 M 1 20-24
323 21 M 2 20-24
325 11 M 2 1-12
369 14 M 4 13-15
285 11 M 3 1-12
320 15 M 5 13-15
372 16 F 1 16-19

1

Time Pace
15:41.7 5:04/M
15:49.9 5:06/M
16:09.7 5:13/M
16:21.1 5:16/M
16:29.4 5:19/M
16:38.7 5:22/M
16:42.2 5:23/M
16:43.6 5:24/M
17:09.6 5:32/M
17:43.1 5:43/M
17:45.2 5:44/M
18:00.4 5:48/M
18:10.7 5:52/M
18:13.3 5:53/M
18:16.7 5:54/M
18:17.9 5:54/M
18:25.3 5:56/M
18:44.5 6:03/M
18:52.2 6:05/M
19:02.9 6:08/M
19:10.2 6:11/M
19:11.3 6:11/M
19:38.2 6:20/M
19:41.8 6:21/M
19:52.5 6:25/M
20:03.4 6:28/M
20:06.6 6:29/M
20:17.1 6:33/M
20:29.6 6:36/M
20:32.1 6:37/M
20:34.3 6:38/M
20:40.2 6:40/M
20:47.5 6:42/M
20:55.8 6:45/M
20:56.5 6:45/M
21:00.5 6:46/M
21:10.1 6:50/M
21:22.8 6:54/M
21:26.5 6:55/M
21:44.6 7:01/M
22:06.9 7:08/M
22:09.8 7:09/M
22:11.8 7:09/M
22:14.6 7:10/M
22:20.5 7:12/M
22:32.5 7:16/M
22:37.6 7:18/M

07/04/2013 01:27:47



Race Date
July 04, 2013

Overall Name
48 Matthew Tomlinson
49 Zachary Golden
50 Adam Seybert
51 Stephanie Miller
52 Justin Hubler
53 Teela Gibson
54 Jadon Johnson
55 Kerry Sims
56 Megan Campbell
57 Amos Yoder
58 Daniel Yoder
59 Amy Helmuth
60 Greg Lehman
61 Thomas McArdle
62 Neal Frey
63 Jenna Bradberry
64 Jody Schlemmer
65 Aaron Rittenhouse
66 Jeff Berry
67 Molly Campbell
68 Michael Estleman
69 Mike Schlemmer
70 John McArdle
71 Samantha McArdle
72 Tim Loughran
73 Robbie Salek
74  Jeannie Bontrager
75 Hope Brandenberger
76 Jason Schackow
77 Jim Gererdot
78 Gary Miller
79 Maggie Salek
80 Sherry Grate
81 Jeremy Sutter
82 Ryan Bender
83 Daryl Miller
84 Stacy Vilt
85 Lance Barnhart
86 Bayley Iddings
87 Bill Sines
88 Steve Wilsbacher
89 Stephenie Sommerfeld
90 Cindy Smith
91 Grace Miller
92 Scott Trost
93 Gracie Streeval
94 Robert Price

Topeka 4th of July 5K Road Run

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List
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30-34
20-24
25-29
20-24
20-24
25-29
25-29
50-54
13-15
30-34
40-44
35-39
55-59
16-19
55-59
1-12
40-44
20-24
55-59
13-15
25-29
45-49
40-44
13-15
50-54
13-15
13-15
13-15
30-34
45-49
55-59
13-15
45-49
30-34
40-44
40-44
40-44
1-12
1-12
35-39
35-39
40-44
40-44
1-12
50-54
1-12
50-54

5K Run
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
36 31 M
258 24 M
335 29 M
295 21 F
273 22 M
254 26 F
275 29 M
340 54 M
228 15 F
379 33 M
676 44 M
262 35 F
280 59 M
288 18 M
590 56 M
222 12 F
333 44 F
322 23 M
396 55 M
227 13 F
243 29 M
334 46 M
292 40 M
286 13 F
786 51 M
327 13 M
220 15 F
226 15 F
332 33 M
592 49 M
587 59 M
328 15 F
261 49 F
744 32 M
620 40 M
298 40 M
364 42 F
211 11 M
274 11 M
341 36 M
375 36 M
344 44 F
343 44 F
294 12 F
359 50 M
347 12 F
319 52 M
2

Time Pace
22:38.8 7:18/IM
22:46.3 7:21/IM
22:50.2 7:22/M
22:50.9 7:22/M
22:51.6 7:22IM
22:52.3 7:23IM
23:01.6 7:25/M
23:05.8 7:27/M
23:11.2 7:29/M
23:12.8 7:29/M
23:14.5 7:30/M
23:16.6 7:30/M
23:18.6 7:31/M
23:29.1 7:35/M
23:37.7 7:37/M
23:44.3 7:39/M
24:03.6 7:45/M
24:07.5 7:47/M
24:08.8 7:47/M
24:11.6 7:48/M
24:24.4 7:52/M
24:46.8 7:59/M
24:54.9 8:02/M
24:56.1 8:03/M
25:01.1 8:04/M
25:07.1 8:06/M
25:09.2 8:07/M
25:12.8 8:08/M
25:22.6 8:11/M
25:24.3 8:12/M
25:26.8 8:12/M
25:29.1 8:13/M
25:36.1 8:15/M
25:37.8 8:16/M
25:43.7 8:18/M
25:59.5 8:23/IM
26:04.3 8:25/M
26:14.4 8:28/M
26:14.8 8:28/M
26:19.9 8:29/M
26:23.8 8:31/M
26:25.3 8:31/M
26:30.3 8:33/M
26:30.8 8:33/M
26:32.8 8:34/M
26:35.3 8:35/M
26:36.8 8:35/M
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Topeka 4th of July 5K Road Run

Race Date

July 04, 2013 Overall Finish List

5K Run

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
95 Jamie Farnsworth Jr. 247 13 M 7 13-15 26:37.3 8:35/M
96 Meghan Miller 296 38 F 3 35-39 26:38.5 8:35/M
97 Caleb Yoder 686 13 M 8 13-15 26:46.6 8:38/M
98 Al Ensley 388 61 M 2 60-64 26:49.6 8:39/M
99 Avery Niccum 307 11 M 6 1-12 26:54.8 8:41/M
100 Sarah Wladecki 376 28 F 3 25-29 27:12.5 8:46/M
101 Mary McArdle 284 9 F 4 1-12 27:22.6 8:50/M
102 Stefanie Shire 583 29 F 4 25-29 27:23.8 8:50/M
103 Christina McArdle 291 39 F 4 35-39 27:24.7 8:50/M
104 Melinda West 370 37 F 5 35-39 27:32.1 8:53/M
105 Staci Zabona 383 41 F 5 40-44 27:41.1 8:56/M
106 Steven Estes 242 31 M 11 30-34 27:56.7 9:01/M
107 Kay McArdle 289 22 F 2 20-24 28:02.1 9:03/M
108 Louis Zabona 384 48 M 7 45-49 28:03.2 9:03/M
109 Jonathon McArdle 290 24 M 6 20-24 28:06.1 9:04/M
110 Stewart Bender 216 38 M 5 35-39 28:07.3 9:04/M
111 Cole Miller 386 11 M 7 1-12 28:09.7 9:05/M
112 Jacob Bainbridge 210 14 M 9 13-15 28:14.6 9:06/M
113 Matthew Donat 698 24 M 7 20-24 28:24.4 9:10/M
114 Tim Lynn 281 44 M 7 40-44 28:29.1 9:11/M
115 Helen Weber-McReynolds 368 56 F 1 55-59 28:49.6 9:18/M
116 Joni Bradberry 225 43 F 6 40-44 28:55.6 9:20/M
117 Christen Allen 207 28 F 5 25-29 29:01.8 9:22/M
118 Katerina Bainbridge 209 11 F 5 1-12 29:02.1 9:22/M
119 Ariel Miller 300 19 F 2 16-19 29:08.5 9:24/M
120 Molly Simon 339 21 F 3 20-24 29:09.7 9:24/M
121 Emily Taylor 349 35 F 6 35-39 29:14.3 9:26/M
122  Louise Weber 367 53 F 1 50-54 29:215 9:28/M
123 Nathan Davis 236 10 M 8 1-12 29:23.4 9:29/M
124  Jackie Bender 215 35 F 7 35-39 29:27.3 9:30/M
125 Phil Lottman 390 65 M 1 65-99 29:27.4 9:30/M
126 Marla Gaff 252 46 F 2 45-49 29:29.8 9:31/M
127 Mike 832 54 M 7 50-54 29:37.2 9:33/M
128 Sammy Thompson 351 18 F 3 16-19 29:38.9 9:34/M
129 Annemarie Bell 214 13 F 7 13-15 29:43.1 9:35/M
130 Eliza Yoder 378 29 F 6 25-29 29:54.1 9:39/M
131 Jolene Bender 790 16 F 4 16-19 29:54.8 9:39/M
132 John Bell 213 48 M 8 45-49 30:09.9 9:44/M
133 Marcia Miller 299 41 F 7 40-44 30:14.1 9:45/M
134  Shelly Parkhurst 310 55 F 2 55-59 30:23.7 9:48/M
135 Kristin Crouse 392 27 F 7 25-29 30:25.9 9:49/M
136 Meghan Erickson 240 30 F 1 30-34 30:31.8 9:51/M
137 Brenda Donat 721 44 F 8 40-44 30:50.7 9:57/M
138 Mike Tomko 355 35 M 6 35-39 30:55.8 9:58/M
139 Melissa Lehman 792 38 F 8 35-39 31:00.4 10:00/M
140 Jaime Cunningham 234 25 F 8 25-29 31:13.4 10:04/M
141  JoAnna Ness 306 19 F 5 16-19 31:13.5 10:04/M
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Race Date

July 04, 2013

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name City
Matt Smith
Britt Hyser IlI
Britt Hyser Jr.
Roshonda Farnsworth
Kelly Beakas
Rachel Shenk
Laura Rang
Beth McArdle
Sarah Salek
Dave Coffman
Jim Shenk
Megan Fry
Suzanne Wilsbacher
Ruth Smucker
Amy Gererdot
Gerry Wiley
Jamie Farnsworth
Abigail Yoder
Angie Miller
Luke Holcomb
Travis Holcomb
Cheri Perkins
Renee Hood
lan Davis
Mindy Davis
Katherine Wallace
Jill Sherman
Chelsea Weaver
Dan Crabill
Pete Kauffman
Ann Salek
Kristyn Steele
Jayme Sample
Christina Farnsworth
Kristina Armour
Tiffany Flores
Alaina Trost
Joan Gary
Kim Harris
Cortney Spencer
Erin Young
Sylvia Ensley
Tristen Hood
Rick Ludwig
Emily Tiedeman
Anne Tipple
Cassi Shannon
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Overall Finish List

Topeka 4th of July 5K Road Run
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40-44
1-12
40-44
13-15
45-49
50-54
45-49
13-15
1-12
55-59
55-59
30-34
35-39
55-59
45-49
65-99
30-34
16-19
35-39
1-12
35-39
45-49
35-39
1-12
35-39
50-54
30-34
1-12
55-59
45-49
40-44
35-39
30-34
30-34
25-29
30-34
1-12
65-99
50-54
20-24
25-29
55-59
1-12
40-44
30-34
50-54
20-24

5K Run
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
342 42 M
839 11 M
567 43 M
244 15 F
650 48 F
337 54 F
615 46 F
287 14 F
326 11 F
232 56 M
338 58 M
546 32 F
374 35 F
791 56 F
598 45 F
371 71 M
246 33 M
616 19 F
387 39 F
268 7 M
269 37 M
315 45 F
398 38 F
235 8 M
237 38 F
365 52 F
847 34 F
366 11 F
617 56 M
400 45 M
329 44 F
345 38 F
330 30 F
245 32 F
208 29 F
248 30 F
357 10 F
399 76 F
394 51 F
393 24 F
382 25 F
389 59 F
397 9 M
395 42 M
353 31 F
354 52 F
336 22 F
4

Time Pace
31:19.5 10:06/M
31:21.8 10:07/M
31:23.8 10:07/M
31:32.5 10:10/M
31:45.7 10:15/M
31:55.3 10:18/M
32:00.3 10:19/M
32:09.5 10:22/M
32:10.5 10:23/M
32:20.1 10:26/M
32:24.7 10:27/M
32:45.8 10:34/M
32:51.3 10:36/M
33:08.7 10:41/M
33:11.8 10:42/M
33:16.2 10:44/M
33:19.8 10:45/M
33:20.1 10:45/M
33:30.3 10:48/M
34:02.2 10:59/M
34:02.4 10:59/M
34:11.3 11:02/M
34:17.1 11:04/M
34:55.5 11:16/M
35:09.3 11:20/M
35:14.8 11:22/M
35:22.5 11:25/M
35:49.6 11:33/M
36:08.7 11:39/M
36:13.5 11:41/M
36:35.7 11:48/M
37:32.8 12:06/M
37:48.1 12:12/M
38:05.3 12:17/M
38:05.5 12:17/M
38:12.1 12:19/M
39:49.8 12:51/M
39:55.1 12:53/M
40:04.3 12:55/M
40:11.2 12:58/M
40:17.3 13:00/M
40:39.7 13:07/M
46:40.1 15:03/M
46:41.2 15:04/M
47.02.9 15:10/M
47:45.6 15:24/M
54:46.2 17:40/M
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Topeka 4th of July 5K Road Run

Race Date
July 04, 2013 Overall Finish List
5K Run
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
189 Teresa Pfenning 318 51 F 6 50-54 55:53.1 18:02/M
190 Stephanie Tiedeman 352 30 F 8 30-34 55:53.3 18:02/M
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